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SV 9340.224 - Support panel for cover section

Increase stability and prevent side access to the cover section.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Color

Number of poles

Suitable for busbar system
Suitable for Model No.
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SV 9340.224

To prevent side access to the cover section. The support panel also
provides additional stability. Recommended mounting distance <

500 mm.

Polyamide

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035
4-pole

4-pole

9340.214

5 pc(s).

0.16

0.188

83024200
4028177536753
EC000775

27142414

UL + C-UL (listed)



