

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9340.224

Support panel

State: 2026-01-09 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SV 9340.224 - Support panel for cover section

Increase stability and prevent side access to the cover section.

Features

Model No.	SV 9340.224
Product description	To prevent side access to the cover section. The support panel also provides additional stability. Recommended mounting distance ≤ 500 mm.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Color	RAL 7035
Number of poles	4-pole
Suitable for busbar system	4-pole
Suitable for Model No.	9340.214
Packaging unit	5 pc(s).
Net weight	0.16
Gross weight	0.188
Customs tariff number	83024200
EAN	4028177536753
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
-----------	--------------------